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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Mae Valcarenghi415
Davis Diamonds

8.250 9.400 8.6008.650 34.900
10 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Aine Walsh416
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.675 8.6008.825 34.600
4 7T 1 3T 2 

2 

Ava Giovannettone408
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.825 8.4008.550 34.300
3 5 3T 8T 3 

3 

Charlotte Metschan401
Cal-Star

8.125 8.625 8.6758.500 33.925
11 9 5 2 4 

4 

Sage Browning434
HealthSPORT

8.550 8.050 8.5508.550 33.700
2 14 3T 5T 5 

5 

Claire Ziebart433
GymWorld

8.350 8.450 8.5508.200 33.550
8 10 9 5T 6 

6 

Becca Anderson446
Tumble Time CP

7.725 9.275 8.0008.300 33.300
15 2 6 15 7T

7T

Lexi Wangenheim431
GymWorld

8.475 7.825 8.8258.175 33.300
5 15 10T 1 7T

7T

Claire Warta417
Davis Diamonds

7.675 8.950 8.2508.175 33.050
16 3T 10T 13 9 

9 

Kenzie Rawles403
Cal-Star

8.275 8.950 8.3007.450 32.975
9 3T 14 12 10 

10 

Noor Moin411
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.200 8.4007.900 32.900
6 13 12 8T 11 

11 

Sydnie Hoeltje449
Tumble Time CP

7.825 8.675 8.1008.275 32.875
14 7T 7 14 12 

12 

Sadie Serotte430
GymWorld

8.625 8.750 8.3507.000 32.725
1 6 16 11 13 

13 

Noelia Calvillo439
TEC

8.025 8.375 8.4507.475 32.325
12 11 13 7 14 

14 

Cora Henner-Shelton436
HealthSPORT

8.000 7.625 8.4008.250 32.275
13 16 8 8T 15 

15 

Shruti Krishnamurthy421
Demaray's

8.375 8.225 6.8257.150 30.575
7 12 15 16 16 

16 
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